
Emex Trust
B-BBEE Verification Agency

This is to certify that

CMC RESOURCES (PTY) LTD
Unit 8 and 9 Mirabel Industrial Park, Mirabel Street, Kempton Park

Registration Number: 1996/008317/07
VAT Number: 4050168832

has been independently verified by Emex Trust (IT 4383/05) a SANAS Accredited BEE
Verification Agency, No BVA 037

in terms of the Codes of Good Practice and the DTI Methodology.

B-BBEE CONTRIBUTOR: LEVEL 4 (>65 but < 75)
B-BBEE PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION LEVEL: 100%

B-BBEE STATUS

OWNERSHIP
MANAGEMENT
AND CONTROL
EMPLOYMENT

EQUITY
SKILLS

DEVELOPMENT
PREFERENTIAL
DBOf"1! IDPMPMTrKUUUKtIVItIN 1

CMTCDDDICCtIN 1 tKrKlot

DEVELOPMENT
SOCIO-

C/"*/-\M/"MVfllf*tL/UiNUMIU

DEVELOPMENT

WEIGHTING
POINTS

20

10

15

15

20

15

5

ACTUAL
POINTS

8.19

5 12

1096

7.93

15.45

15

SIZE:
[CERTIFICATE NUMBER:
ISSUE NUMBER:
BLACK OWNED:
(BLACK WOMAN
OWNED:
DATE VERIFIED:
JEXPIRY DATE:
FINANCIAL YEAR END-
SPECIAL EVALUATION:
op VERIFICATION-

(ENTERPRISE
DFVFI DPMFMT

BENEFICIARY:
VALUE-ADDING
RIIPPI IFR-

GENERIC ENTERPRISE
EMEX76RMU8

2
12.5%

|
0%

Thursday, August 25, 201 1 i
Saturday, July 28, 2012

Monday February 28 2011
No

Yes

N/A
Subject to CoGP requirements being

met

No

j(Net profit before tax summed with its total labour cost
iexceeds 25% of its turnover and registered for VAT)

EPRESENTATIVE

nas
BBEE Verification Agency

BVA037


