

This is to certify that

CHC RESOURCES (PTY) LTD

Unit 8 and 9 Mirabel Industrial Park, Mirabel Street, Kempton Park Registration Number: 1996/008317/07 VAT Number: 4050168832

has been independently verified by Emex Trust (IT 4383/05) a SANAS Accredited BEE Verification Agency, No BVA 037 in terms of the Codes of Good Practice and the DTI Methodology.

B-BBEE CONTRIBUTOR: LEVEL 4 (≥65 but < 75)
B-BBEE PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION LEVEL: 100%

B-BBEE STATUS	WEIGHTING POINTS	ACTUAL POINTS
OWNERSHIP	20	8.19
MANAGEMENT AND CONTROL	10	5.12
EMPLOYMENT EQUITY	15	10.96
SKILLS DEVELOPMENT	15	7.93
PREFERENTIAL PROCUREMENT	20	15.45
ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT	15	15
SOCIO- ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	5	5

SIZE:	GENERIC ENTERPRISE
CERTIFICATE NUMBER:	EMEX76RMU8
ISSUE NUMBER:	2
BLACK OWNED:	12.5%
BLACK WOMAN OWNED:	0%
DATE VERIFIED:	Thursday, August 25, 2011
EXPIRY DATE:	Saturday, July 28, 2012
FINANCIAL YEAR END:	Monday, February 28, 2011
SPECIAL EVALUATION:	No
RE-VERIFICATION:	Yes
ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT BENEFICIARY:	N/A Subject to CoGP requirements being met
VALUE-ADDING SUPPLIER:	No

(Net profit before tax summed with its total labour cost exceeds 25% of its turnover and registered for VAT)

EMEX SIGNATORY REPRESENTATIVE



